Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (235)

Route #: 235

Driver: Bus #:

RT-235 BETHUNE MS SCHLRS ACAD @ TOWERS HS (05-28-6-14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:03 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ CHAPEL RUN APTS 1 1
07:08 AM  STATLER DR ,30035 & WINSHIRE DR ,30035 1 2
07:17 AM  GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & BUCCANNEERS COVE ,30035 1 3
07:24 AM  GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & CROOKED CREEK LA ,30035 1 4
07:20 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & LENOX AVE, 30035 PARK PLACE TOWNHOME 1 5
07:32AM  TUDOR CASTLE WAY & ,30035 ALDERGATE DR 1 6
07:36 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30035 & WESLEY MEADOWS DR ,30035 2 8
07:36 AM  CROSS LA ,30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30035 1 9
07:33 AM  LESLIE BROOK DR ,30035 & LESLIE BROOK WAY ,30035 1 10
07:43 AM  EMERALD LAKE DR ,30035 & EMERALD CASTLE DR ,30035 1 11
07:45 AM  EMERALD NORTH CIR ,30035 & EMERALD NORTH DR (WEST) 1 12
07:49 AM  MAPLEWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD TRL ,30035 1 13
07:53 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30035 & OAK VALLEY RD, 30035 1 14
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TOWERS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 585.800

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (236)

Route #: 236

Driver: Bus #:

RT-236 BETHUNE MS SCHLRS ACAD @ TOWERS HS (05-28-6-14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:28 AM  NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ AVONDALE RESERVE APTS 4 4
07:32AM  COVINGTON DR ,30032 @ VBRITTANY APTS 1 5
07:33AM  MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ SOL LUNA PARK APTS 1 6
07:33 AM  AMELIA AVE ,30032 & LINE ST ,30032 1 7
07:40 AM  RUPERT RD ,30032 & CATALINA DR ,30032 2 S
07:40 AM  RUPERT RD ,30032 & LAGUNA DR ,30032 1 10
07:42AM  BELVA AVE ,30032 & BELVEDERE LA ,30032 1 11
07:43 AM  COLUMBIA DR, 30032 & LEELAND RD, 30032 1 12
07:45 AM  SANTA MONICA DR ,30032 & CIVIC CLUB DR ,30032 1 13
07:46 AM  IVY GLENN RD ,30032 & SANTA MONICA DR ,30032 1 14
07:49 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30032 & N COLUMBIA PL ,30032 1 15
07:52 AM  PEACHCREST RD ,30032 & COLUMBIA TRCE ,30032 2 17
07:53 AM  PINEHILL DR ,30032 & ALVERADO WAY ,30032 (BOTTOM) 2 19
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TOWERS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 585.801

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (237)

Route #: 237

Driver: Bus #:

RT-237 BETHUNE MS SCHLRS ACAD @ TOWERS HS (05-28-6-14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:33 AM  RAVEN VALLEY CT ,30035 & RAVEN VALLEY RD ,30035 1 1
07:34 AM  PINE GLEN CIR ,30035 & MALIBU DR ,30035 1 2
07:35 AM  MERCER RD ,30035 & MERCER WAY ,30035 1 3
07:37 AM  INDIAN FOREST TRL ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD EAST 1 4
07:39 AM  CARROLLWOOD DR ,30083 & CARROLLWOOD WAY ,30083 1 5
07:41 AM  MOHICAN TRL ,30083 & SIOUX WAY ,30083 1 6
07:43 AM  NANCY LEE WAY ,30035 & SUE LA ,30035 1 7
07:48 AM  KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ KENSINGWOOD TRACE CONDOS 1 8
07:48 AM  HOLCOMBE RD, 30032 @ AVONDALE TOWNHOMES 1 S
07:48 AM  REDAN RD, 30032 @ SUNRISE VIEW APTS 1 10
07:50 AM  REDAN RD ,30032 @ REDAN COVE APTS 1 11
07:54 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30032 & DOVE VALLEY RD 1 12
07:56 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30032 THE ENCLAVE APTS 1 13
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TOWERS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 585.802

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 3



